
GAME ROOM
Будний Выходной

2 часа

10 часов

Безлимит на день

без границ для 
воображения 

АБОНЕМЕНТЫ

18 BYN

15 BYN

22 BYN

18 BYN

36 BYN

54 BYN

(час всего 13.8) 

(час всего 11.9) 

30 BYN

42 BYN

69 BYN

119 BYN

1 час

30 минут

5 часов

Ознакомьтесь 

с правилами посещения

Для детей 

старше 3-х лет

Оплата за время

в игровом центре -


кратно 1 часу

В продаже имеются 
подарочные 
сертификаты


